
STATISTICAL REPORT 

 

Israel Ramón 

Register of Deeds of Milwaukee County 

 

Monthly Report of __  October 2021_ as Compared with __ October 2020 

 
 

YEAR 

 

WITHOUT 
TRANSFER 

FEE 

WITH 
TRANSFER 

FEE 

TOTAL 

TRANSFER FEE 

AVERAGE 

REAL ESTATE 

SALE PRICE 

FORECLOSURES 

(LisPendens) 

 

2021 

 

2020 

735 

 

701 

1849 

 

1720 

2,025,792.60 

 

1,254,700.50 

365,205.08 

 

243,159.01 

48 

 

48 

 

CHANGE  34  129 771,092.10 122,046.07 0  

 
YEAR TOTAL 

MORTGAGES 

ASSIGNMENTS PARTIAL 
RELEASE 

RELEASE LAND  

CONTRACTS 

SHERIFF 

DEEDS 

JOINT TENANCY 

SURVIVORSHIP 

2021 

 

2020 

3536 

 

3847 

505 

 

416 

65 

 

54 

3857 

 

4531 

12 

 

9 

35 

 

23 

150 

 

131 

CHANGE (311)  89 11 (674) 3 12  19 

 
YEAR FEDERAL 

TAX LIENS 

FINANCING 

STATEMENTS 

MILITARY  

DISCHARGE 

ELECTRONIC 

RECORDING 

E-DOCS  %  OF TOTAL 

DOCUMENTS 
TOTAL  

RECORDS 

2021 

 

2020 

116 

 

87 

88 

 

77 

0 

 

0 

10,145 

 

10,580 

88% 

 

87% 

11,593 

 

12,165 
CHANGE 29 11 0  (435) 1%  (572) 

 
YEAR         VITAL STATISTICS    COPIES ISSUED 

   Free              Paid 

SUBDIVISION 

PLATS 

NO.              LOTS 

CONDOMINIUM 

PLATS 

NO.              UNITS Births          
 

Marriages        Deaths   

2021 

 

2020 

1015 

 

1083 

501 

 

500 

864 

 

974 

 18 

 

45 

5403 

 

4230 

1 

 

0 

53 

 

0 

4 

 

0 

44 

 

0 
CHANGE (68)   1 (110)  (27) 1173 1 53 4 44 

 
YEAR COPIES AND 

IMAGES 

RECORDED 

DOCUMENTS 

VITAL STATISTICS COUNTY SHARE 

TRANSFER FEE 

TOTAL  

REVENUE 

2021 

 

2020 

$23,940.00 

 

$39,686.00 

$173,800.00 

 

$181,755.00 

$24,817.00 

 

$14,238.00 

$405,158.52 

 

$250,792.20 

$627,715.52 

 

$486,471.20 

CHANGE ($15,746.00) ($7,955.00) $10,579.00 $154,366.32 $141,244.32 

 


