STATISTICAL REPORT

Israel Ramón Register of Deeds of Milwaukee County

Monthly Report of <u>October 2021</u> as Compared with <u>October 2020</u>

YEAR	WITHOUT TRANSFER FEE	WITH TRANSFER FEE	TOTAL TRANSFER FEE	AVERAGE REAL ESTATE SALE PRICE	FORECLOSURES (LisPendens)	
2021	735	1849	2,025,792.60	365,205.08	48	
2020	701	1720	1,254,700.50	243,159.01	48	
CHANGE	34	129	771,092.10	122,046.07	0	

YEAR	TOTAL MORTGAGES	ASSIGNMENTS	PARTIAL RELEASE	RELEASE	LAND CONTRACTS	SHERIFF DEEDS	JOINT TENANCY SURVIVORSHIP
2021	3536	505	65	3857	12	35	150
2020	3847	416	54	4531	9	23	131
CHANGE	(311)	89	11	(674)	3	12	19

YEAR	FEDERAL TAX LIENS	FINANCING STATEMENTS	MILITARY DISCHARGE	ELECTRONIC RECORDING	E-DOCS % OF TOTAL DOCUMENTS	TOTAL RECORDS
2021	116	88	0	10,145	88%	11,593
2020	87	77	0	10,580	87%	12,165
CHANGE	29	11	0	(435)	1%	(572)

YEAR	VIT	TAL STATIS	rics	COPIES IS: Free	SUED Paid	SUBDIVISION PLATS		CONDOMINIUM PLATS	
	Births	Marriages	Deaths			NO.	LOTS	NO.	UNITS
2021	1015	501	864	18	5403	1	53	4	44
2020	1083	500	974	45	4230	0	0	0	0
CHANGE	(68)	1	(110)	(27)	1173	1	53	4	44

YEAR	COPIES AND IMAGES	RECORDED DOCUMENTS	VITAL STATISTICS	COUNTY SHARE TRANSFER FEE	TOTAL REVENUE
2021	\$23,940.00	\$173,800.00	\$24,817.00	\$405,158.52	\$627,715.52
2020	\$39,686.00	\$181,755.00	\$14,238.00	\$250,792.20	\$486,471.20
CHANGE	(\$15,746.00)	(\$7,955.00)	\$10,579.00	\$154,366.32	\$141,244.32